AYUNTAMIENTO DE SALARES(MALAGA)

PORTAL DE TRANSPARENCIA

CONTRATOS MENORES DEL 1/5/2016 AL 30/9/2016

Ne
Expediente
FACT-2016-
210
FACT-2016-
209
FACT-2016-
208
FACT-2016-
207
FACT-2016-
206
FACT-2016-
205
FACT-2016-
204
FACT-2016-
203
FACT-2016-
202
FACT-2016-
201
FACT-2016-
200
FACT-2016-
199
FACT-2016-
198
FACT-2016-
197
FACT-2016-
196
FACT-2016-
195
FACT-2016-
194
FACT-2016-
193

Id. del
Punto de
entrada
2016-E-RC-
332
2016-E-RC-
331
2016-E-RC-
330
2016-E-RC-
329
2016-E-RC-
328
2016-E-RC-
327
2016-E-RC-
326
2016-E-RC-
325
2016-E-RC-
324
2016-E-RC-
323
2016-E-RC-
322
2016-E-RC-
321
2016-E-RE-
44
2016-E-RC-
320
2016-E-RC-
319
2016-E-RC-
318
2016-E-RC-
317
2016-E-RC-
316

Proveedor

JOYERMOBA S.L.

JOYERMOBA S.L.

ISABEL DIAZ LOPEZ
BEN-ARENAS, S.L.

BEN-ARENAS, S.L.

MERCADONA

RUBEN ORTIZ MARIN
PRODUCCIONES FIESTASUR, S.L.
FRANCISCO JAVIER GUTIERREZ
GODOY

JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO
ELENA LOPEZ HIDALGO

CLUB HIPICO TITU

ACORDES EDICIONES MUSICALES
S.L.

JOSE MANUEL CARRASCAL
HERNANDEZ

PLATOS Y TAPAS S.L.

DAVID CORDOBA MULLOR

ANA MARIA LABAO LOPEZ

SIRVENTCLIMASS.L.

Ne de factura

F 0126
FO125
203979
55
57
647850
A/428
0036/2016
17
a00006018
1400013
501227
Emit-43
28/2016
150/16
16
92/2016

S-2016-00066

Importe
total

145,20 €
314,60 €
31,24 €
1.925 €
1.320 €
11,44 €
1.512,50
€

1.210 €
425 €
54,57 €
350 €
1.000,06
6.760 €
484 €
2.079€
300,08 €

357,50 €

532,40 €



FACT-2016-
192
FACT-2016-
191
FACT-2016-
190
FACT-2016-
189
FACT-2016-
188
FACT-2016-
187
FACT-2016-
186
FACT-2016-
185
FACT-2016-
184
FACT-2016-
183
FACT-2016-
182
FACT-2016-
181
FACT-2016-
180
FACT-2016-
179
FACT-2016-
178
FACT-2016-
177
FACT-2016-
176
FACT-2016-
175
FACT-2016-
174
FACT-2016-
173
FACT-2016-
172
FACT-2016-
171
FACT-2016-
170
FACT-2016-
169
FACT-2016-
168
FACT-2016-
167

2016-E-RC-
315
2016-E-RC-
314
2016-E-RC-
313
2016-E-RC-
312
2016-E-RC-
311
2016-E-RC-
310
2016-E-RC-
309
2016-E-RC-
308
2016-E-RC-
307
2016-E-RC-
306
2016-E-RC-
305
2016-E-RC-
304
2016-E-RC-
298
2016-E-RC-
292
2016-E-RC-
2901
2016-E-RC-
288
2016-E-RC-
289
2016-E-RC-
290
2016-E-RC-
286
2016-E-RE-
43
2016-E-RC-
285
2016-E-RC-
283
2016-E-RC-
282
2016-E-RC-
281
2016-E-RC-
280
2016-E-RC-
279

PANSECO CARPINTERIA, S.L. 25

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL

PORTICHUELO, S.L. F121

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL

PORTICHUELO, S.L. F 104

NACEX/DRONAS 2002 S.L.U. 2922

FRUTAS HNOS ATENCIA 11802/06

MERCADONA 477790

CARTONAJES MALAGUERNOS, S.L. 265.757

ACORDES MUSICALES, S.L. jun-16

TSS GUADALHORCE COIN S.L. 203

ANTONIO GUERRA RUIZ 18

JOSE ANTONIO LUCENA GIRON 016/2016

JALID MOHAMED AHMED 1009

LAUREANO FERNANDEZ AGUILAR 21

SALSA ESPANOLA A160368

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ HEREDIA 16000172

JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO A00005963

JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO A00005992

ELENA LOPEZ HIDALGO 1400012

CASH AXARQUIAS.L. 4337
FE1632121178921

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A. 9

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN

AGUILERA 99

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN

AGUILERA 97

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN

AGUILERA 96

FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ

CARPENA F-3816

ROQUE JESUS MEDINA

FERNANDEZ 077/16

BEN-ARENAS, S.L. 43

726 €
138,38 €
212,40 €

16,71 €
22,05€
17,75 €
31,46 €
6.760 €
259 €
1.696 €
1.060 €
258,72 €
288,20 €
254,10 €
478,57 €
181,50 €
84,70 €

350 €

2.359,50
€

88 €
68,90 €
107,06 €
79,50 €
351,92 €
693,57 €

4.070 €



FACT-2016-
166
FACT-2016-
165
FACT-2016-
164
FACT-2016-
163
FACT-2016-
162
FACT-2016-
161
FACT-2016-
160
FACT-2016-
159
FACT-2016-
158
FACT-2016-
157
FACT-2016-
156
FACT-2016-
155
FACT-2016-
154
FACT-2016-
153
FACT-2016-
152
FACT-2016-
151
FACT-2016-
150
FACT-2016-
149
FACT-2016-
148
FACT-2016-
147
FACT-2016-
146
FACT-2016-
145
FACT-2016-
144
FACT-2016-
143
FACT-2016-
142
FACT-2016-
141

2016-E-RC-
278
2016-E-RC-
276
2016-E-RC-
275
2016-E-RC-
273
2016-E-RC-
270
2016-E-RC-
269
2016-E-RC-
268
2016-E-RC-
267
2014-E-RC-
243
2016-E-RC-
266
2016-E-RC-
264
2016-E-RC-
263
2016-E-RC-
262
2016-E-RC-
260
2016-E-RC-
259
2016-E-RC-
258
2016-E-RC-
257
2016-E-RC-
256
2016-E-RC-
255
2016-E-RC-
254
2016-E-RC-
253
2016-E-RC-
249
2016-E-RC-
252
2016-E-RC-
251
2016-E-RC-
250
2016-E-RC-
243

PIROTECNIA HNOS. ORTEGA S.L.U.

PINTURAS ALTRICA S.L
ELENA LOPEZ HIDALGO

COMPETA BUS S.L.

MANUEL TEODORO MARTIN
CRESPILLO

MANUEL TEODORO MARTIN
CRESPILLO

CONSTRUCCIONES LA FAJARAS.L.

CONSTRUCCIONES LA FAJARAS.L.

ESPECTACULOS LUARAS.L.
ESPECTACULOS LUARAS.L.
PLATOS Y TAPAS S.L.

JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO

JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO

MARIA PILAR GONZALEZ MADRID

ISABEL DIAZ LOPEZ
FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ
CARPENA

FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ
CARPENA

MUSICAL ADN
JOSE PLACIDO RUIZ RUIZ
ELECTROCONTROL 2000

GLOYPAT
MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA
MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA
MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA
MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

GRAFICAS SANTIAGO

82
V06/340
1400010
55
32
31
31
30
092/2016
092/2016
080/16
A00005944
A00005943
1
202192
F-3116
F-3216
C160129
VEN/2016/0480
58
208/16
86
89
88
87
48945

1.052,70
€

54,20 €
350 €
319€

22,60 €
360 €

1.815 €

4.235€

3.630€
3.630€
814 €
75,63 €
319,44 €
28,50 €
10,91 €
439,90 €
190,80 €
195 €
1.815 €
1.311,81
€
2.420€
115,54 €
111,30 €
137,80 €
107,06 €

126,11 €



FACT-2016-
140
FACT-2016-
139
FACT-2016-
138
FACT-2016-
137
FACT-2016-
136
FACT-2016-
135
FACT-2016-
134
FACT-2016-
133
FACT-2016-
132
FACT-2016-
131
FACT-2016-
130
FACT-2016-
129
FACT-2016-
128
FACT-2016-
127
FACT-2016-
126
FACT-2016-
125
FACT-2016-
124
FACT-2016-
123
FACT-2016-
122
FACT-2016-
121
FACT-2016-
120
FACT-2016-
119
FACT-2016-
118
FACT-2016-
117
FACT-2016-
116
FACT-2016-
115

2016-E-RE-
42
2016-E-RE-
41
2016-E-RE-
40
2016-E-RE-
39
2016-E-RE-
38
2016-E-RE-
37
2016-E-RE-
36
2016-E-RE-
35
2016-E-RC-
235
2016-E-RC-
234
2016-E-RC-
233
2016-E-RC-
232
2016-E-RC-
231
2016-E-RC-
230
2016-E-RC-
229
2016-E-RC-
228
2016-E-RC-
227
2016-E-RC-
226
2016-E-RC-
225
2016-E-RE-
34
2016-E-RC-
224
2016-E-RC-
223
2016-E-RC-
222
2016-E-RC-
220
2016-E-RC-
219
2016-E-RC-
214

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO
JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO
JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ ROMERO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
ANGEL

MIGUEL SANTIAGO GIL
IMPRENTA Y COPISTERIA
CERVANTES S.L.

GARDEN LA PALMA

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL
PORTICHUELO, S.L.

IMPRENTA Y COPISTERIA
CERVANTES S.L.

FATIMA JIMENEZ ALCALA

MARIA JESUS DURAN
DOMINGUEZ

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.
ELENA LOPEZ HIDALGO

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ
CARPENA

JOSE PLACIDO RUIZ RUIZ

FRANCISCO LORCA MARTIN

FE1632120858351
8
FE1632120858352
1
FE1632120858352
2
FE1632120858351
9
FE1632120858352
0
FE1632120900674
4
FE1632120890077
4
FE1632120691931
8

A00005904
A00005903

22

48917
1364
2016370
F87
1351
M-0000015/1
16/0003
FE1632120407473
1
1400009
76
75
F-2816

VEN/2016/0357

2016-02

1.117,56
€

29,27 €
35,27 €
169,87 €
218,90 €
84,46 €
1.830,25
€

91,72 €
809,49 €
60,57 €
1.270,50
€

34€
99,32 €
22,80 €
200,90 €
144,09 €
193,60 €
21,86 €
551,43 €
85,84 €
350 €
107,06 €
79,50 €
351,92 €
530,84 €

3.675,59
€



FACT-2016-
114
FACT-2016-
113
FACT-2016-
112
FACT-2016-
111
FACT-2016-
110
FACT-2016-
109
FACT-2016-
108
FACT-2016-
107
FACT-2016-
106
FACT-2016-
105
FACT-2016-
104
FACT-2016-
102
FACT-2016-
101
FACT-2016-
99
FACT-2016-
98
FACT-2016-
97
FACT-2016-
96
FACT-2016-
95
FACT-2016-
100
FACT-2016-
94
FACT-2016-
93
FACT-2016-
92
FACT-2016-
90
FACT-2016-
89
FACT-2016-
88
FACT-2016-
87

2016-E-RC-
215
2016-E-RC-
216
2016-E-RC-
217
2016-E-RC-
218
2016-E-RC-
209
2016-E-RC-
206
2016-E-RC-
207
2016-E-RC-
205
2016-E-RC-
204
2016-E-RC-
203
2016-E-RC-
202
2016-E-RC-
190
2016-E-RC-
189
2016-E-RE-
31
2016-E-RE-
30
2016-E-RE-
29
2016-E-RE-
28
2016-E-RE-
27
2016-E-RE-
32
2016-E-RE-
26
2016-E-RC-
179
2016-E-RC-
177
2016-E-RE-
24
2016-E-RC-
160
2016-E-RC-
156
2016-E-RC-
157

GLOYPAT
JUAN ANTONIO TORRES TORRES
SALVADOR JIMENEZ MOYANO
CARLOS CORTES DURAN

JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO
MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

GABRIEL TELLEZ ROMERO
MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

GRUPO EMPRESARIAL
PORTICHUELO, S.L.
GRUPO EMPRESARIAL
PORTICHUELO, S.L.
FRANCISCO JAVIER GUTIERREZ
GODOY

ALEJANDRO SIRVENT RUIZ

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

ELENA LOPEZ HIDALGO
FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ
CARPENA

GAS NATURAL SERVICIOS SDG,S.A.

JOSE ANGEL AZUAGA CASTRO
MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN
AGUILERA

147/16
18-16
9
467/16
A00005830
47
A/154
46
45
F70
F53
10
S-2016-00005
FE1632120345825
9
FE1632120330926
7
FE1632120330926
6
FE1632120330926
5
FE1632120330926
4
FE1632120330926
8
FE1632120186703
2
1400007
F-2216
FE1632119901318
3
A00005769
37
38

843,78 €
2.420 €
2.226,40
€
4.731,10
€

65,64 €
79,50 €
312,91 €
55,12 €
107,06 €
151,03 €
211,49 €
425 €
532,40 €
1.076,46
€
1.528,12
€

25,11 €
260,38 €
201,08 €
213,01 €
116,31 €
410,75 €
351,92 €
88,27 €
68,20 €

107,06 €

110,24 €



FACT-2016-
86
FACT-2016-
84
FACT-2016-
83

2016-E-RC-
158
2016-E-RC-
155
2016-E-RC-
154

MARIA ANGELES MARTIN

AGUILERA

FRANCISCO JOSE FERNANDEZ

CARPENA

ELENA LOPEZ HIDALGO

F-1616

39

1400005

79,50 €

439,90 €

289,26 €



